Ademola Okulaja

Robert Garrett

Steffen Hamann

Pascal Roller

Patrick Femerling

Jan-Hendrik Jagla

Plantilla

10.07.1975

18.03.1977

14.06.1981

20.11.1976

04.03.1975

25.06.1981

Lagos (NGR)

Ochsenfurt (GER)

Bamberg (GER)

Heidelberg (GER)

Hamburg (GER)

Berlin (GER)

Brose Bamberg

Brose Bamberg

Brose Bamberg

Skyliners Frankfurt

Alba Berlin

DKV Joventut




